
Sacred Heart Catholic Voluntary Academy 

liturgical Calendar 

2020-2021 

In the academic year, 2020-2021, children will prepare and lead Masses and Liturgies across the year in line with the liturgical year.   

Visits to school will be updated in line with government guidelines. 
 Year groups Date Time Place Prepared and led by 

Mass for the Beginning of the Year  

Welcome Mass and Pledge 

Whole School Friday 28th August  2.00pm Hall 

 

Mrs Atkins and 

Chaplaincy Team 

KS1 attend mass at church KS1 Tuesday 6th October 9.30am Church KS1 

Harvest Festival Liturgy Year 2 Friday 9th October 2.30pm Hall Year 2 

Reception Welcome Liturgy KS1 Friday 16th October 2.30pm Hall Rec 

Half Term 

Monday 19th October – Friday 23rd October 

Remembrance Mass KS2 Tuesday 10th November 9.30am Church Chaplains 

Remembrance Liturgy Whole School Wednesday 11th November 11.00am           Hall Year 2 

Reconciliation Y4-Y6 Tuesday 17th November 1.30pm Hall LA 

Advent Liturgy Whole School Friday 27th November 9.10am            Hall Year 6  

MENPHYs concert Choir Friday 4th December  7.15pm  tbc De Montfort Hall Choir 

Reception Nativity 

Holy day of Solemnity Immaculate 

Conception of Holy Mary  

Rec Tuesday 8th December 

 

9.30am 

 

Hall Reception 

Reception Nativity Rec Wednesday 9th December 

 

9.30am Hall Reception 

Christingle Whole school Friday 11th December 9.10am  Hall KS1 

KS1 Nativity Y1 Parents & 

Rec/Y3/Y4  tbc 

Tuesday 15th December 9.30am Hall KS1 

KS2 Carol Service KS2 Tuesday 15th December 2,.00pm Church 

 

KS2 

KS1 Nativity Y2 parents & 

Y5/Y6   tbc 

Wednesday 16th December 9.30am Hall KS1 



End of Term Mass Whole School Friday 18th December  

 

9.30am          Hall Mrs Atkins and 

Chaplaincy Team 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January  

Epiphany Mass Whole School Wednesday 6th January 9.30am Church Chaplaincy Team* 

Loros Fitness Day  Whole School Thursday 21st January All day  Hall LOROS 

St Thomas Aquinas Feast Day  Whole School Thursday 28th January  All day Hall Chaplaincy Team 

Half Term 

Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 

Lenten Mass Whole School Friday 26th February 2.00pm Hall Year 5 * 

Chaplaincy Applications  Y2-Y5 Monday 15th March    Mrs Atkins 

Stations of the Cross Whole School Friday 19th March 9.30am Hall Y4 

Chaplaincy Interviews Y2-Y5 Monday 22nd March   Mrs Atkins 

Reconciliation Year 4, 5, 6 Tuesday 23rd March 1.30pm Hall Mrs Atkins  

Annunciation Mass Whole School Thursday 25th March 9.30am Church Chaplaincy Team* 

Holy Week Liturgy Whole School  Friday 26th March 9.10am Hall Year 3* 

Easter Break 

Monday 29th March- Friday 9th April 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May – NO SCHOOL 

Ascension Mass Y1-Y5 Thursday 13th May 9.30am Church Chaplaincy Team* 

Pentecost Liturgy Whole School Friday 21st May 9.10am Hall Y1* 

Half Term  

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June  

Feast of Sacred Heart  Whole School Friday 11th June  Hall LA 

Y6 Leavers’Mass Whole School Friday 9th July 9.10am  Hall Year 6* 

School closes for the Summer holiday 1.10pm 

 


